
 
 

Damer Division 1 Norra - Tabell 
SENASTE RESULTAT

2005-03-06 Dorotea IF-Holmsund City IBC 2 - 8

IBK Luleå-BK 96 2 - 4

IBK Phemus-IBK Dalen 4 - 9

Umeå City IBK-Öjebyns IBF 4 - 3

Wifsta IBF-Ersboda SK 7 - 6

2005-02-27 Ersboda SK-IBK Luleå 12 - 3

2005-02-26 BK 96-Umeå City IBK 2 - 3

IBK Dalen-Wifsta IBF 3 - 7

Öjebyns IBF-Dorotea IF 9 - 2

2005-02-24 Holmsund City IBC-IBK Phemus 10 - 4

2005-02-20 Ersboda SK-BK 96 3 - 2

IBK Luleå-Holmsund City IBC 3 - 6

 
 

 
 

 
 

TABELL Matcher V O F + - +/- P SDV

1. IBK Dalen 18 15 1 2 106 47 59 47 (1)

2. Holmsund City IBC 18 13 2 3 118 61 57 42 (1)
3. Öjebyns IBF 18 11 2 5 86 52 34 37 (2)
4. Umeå City IBK 18 10 4 4 68 54 14 34 (0)
5. Wifsta IBF 18 8 1 9 88 81 7 25 (0)
6. IBK Phemus 18 7 3 8 81 87 -6 24 (0)
7. Ersboda SK 18 6 2 10 67 82 -15 20 (0)

8. BK 96 18 6 1 11 65 83 -18 19 (0)
9. Dorotea IF 18 3 1 14 51 104 -53 10 (0)

10. IBK Luleå 18 1 3 14 50 129 -79 8 (2)
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Startsida   A till Ö   Elitserien   Förbundsinfo   Innebandysverige   Landslag   Länkar   Press   Resultat/Spelprogram   Statistik   Tävling   English   

 

 PARTNERS
Damer Division 1 Norra 

 
DATUM MATCHNR HEMMALAG  BORTALAG RESULTAT ARENA

 
Omgång 1

2004-09-25 12:00 5800023003  Ersboda SK - IBK Phemus 4-7 Sporthushallen 

14:00 5800023004  Wifsta IBF - Dorotea IF 2-3 Timrå Sporthall-innebandy

2004-09-26 14:45 5800023001  Öjebyns IBF - IBK Dalen 5-3 Norrmalmia Sporthall

15:00 5800023002  BK 96 - Holmsund City 
IBC

3-4 SD Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

16:00 5800023005  IBK Luleå - Umeå City IBK 0-5 Pontushallen 

 
Omgång 2

2004-10-02 12:30 5800023009  IBK Phemus - BK 96 6-2 Ersängshallen

13:00 5800023008  Dorotea IF - Ersboda SK 0-4 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

2004-10-03 13:00 5800023007  Umeå City IBK - Wifsta IBF 3-3 SD Elofsson Hallen

14:00 5800023010  Holmsund City 
IBC

- Öjebyns IBF 7-5 Storsjöhallen

16:30 5800023006  IBK Dalen - IBK Luleå 5-0 Gammliahallen

 
Omgång 3

2004-10-07 19:00 5800023014  Ersboda SK - Umeå City IBK 4-7 Ersängshallen

2004-10-09 12:30 5800023011  IBK Dalen - Holmsund City 
IBC

4-3 Gammliahallen

12:45 5800023012  Öjebyns IBF - IBK Phemus 5-2 Norrmalmia Sporthall

15:00 5800023013  BK 96 - Dorotea IF 6-3 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

2004-10-10 15:00 5800023015  IBK Luleå - Wifsta IBF 2-12 Pontushallen 

 
Omgång 4

2004-10-15 19:30 5800023016  BK 96 - IBK Dalen 2-7 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

2004-10-16 15:00 5800023019  IBK Luleå - IBK Phemus 4-4 SD Pontushallen 

15:00 5800023020  Umeå City IBK - Dorotea IF 3-2 Elofsson Hallen

17:00 5800023017  Ersboda SK - Öjebyns IBF 3-4 SD Ersängshallen

2004-10-17 18:00 5800023018  Wifsta IBF - Holmsund City 
IBC

5-6 Höglunda - Innebandy

 
Omgång 5

2004-10-27 19:00 5800023024  Holmsund City 
IBC

- Ersboda SK 6-0 Storsjöhallen

2004-10-28 20:00 5800023021  IBK Dalen - Umeå City IBK 4-3 SD Gammliahallen

2004-10-30 14:00 5800023022  Dorotea IF - IBK Luleå 5-3 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

2004-10-31 14:00 5800023023  IBK Phemus - Wifsta IBF 8-5 Ersängshallen

17:00 5800023025  Öjebyns IBF - BK 96 6-1 Norrmalmia Sporthall

 
Omgång 6
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2004-11-04 19:00 5800023029  Umeå City IBK - Holmsund City 
IBC

1-1 SD Elofsson Hallen

2004-11-05 18:00 5800023030  Dorotea IF - IBK Phemus 3-3 SD Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

19:00 5800023026  Ersboda SK - IBK Dalen 2-7 Ersängshallen

19:00 5800023028  IBK Luleå - Öjebyns IBF 3-6 Pontushallen 

2004-12-09 19:15 5800023027  Wifsta IBF - BK 96 5-4 Timrå Sporthall-innebandy

 
Omgång 7

2004-11-07 14:00 5800023033  Holmsund City 
IBC

- IBK Luleå 12-3 Storsjöhallen

14:00 5800023031  IBK Dalen - Dorotea IF 5-2 Musköten

16:45 5800023034  Öjebyns IBF - Wifsta IBF 2-1 Norrmalmia Sporthall

17:00 5800023035  BK 96 - Ersboda SK 3-4 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

18:00 5800023032  IBK Phemus - Umeå City IBK 5-4 Ersängshallen

 
Omgång 8

2004-11-18 19:00 5800023040  IBK Phemus - Holmsund City 
IBC

6-7 Ersängshallen

2004-11-20 12:00 5800023038  Umeå City IBK - BK 96 5-2 Elofsson Hallen

13:00 5800023039  Dorotea IF - Öjebyns IBF 2-3 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

15:00 5800023037  IBK Luleå - Ersboda SK 5-4 SD Pontushallen 

2005-01-08 14:00 5800023036  Wifsta IBF - IBK Dalen 2-7 Timrå Sporthall-innebandy

 
Omgång 9

2004-11-27 12:00 5800023041  IBK Dalen - IBK Phemus 4-1 Gammliahallen

13:00 5800023045  Ersboda SK - Wifsta IBF 2-6 Ersängshallen

15:30 5800023043  Öjebyns IBF - Umeå City IBK 4-3 Björklunda Sporthall - 
Innebandy

2004-11-28 14:00 5800023042  Holmsund City 
IBC

- Dorotea IF 14-1 Storsjöhallen

16:30 5800023044  BK 96 - IBK Luleå 12-4 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

 
Omgång 10

2004-12-01 19:00 5800023048  IBK Phemus - Ersboda SK 2-5 Ersängshallen

2004-12-04 12:30 5800023046  IBK Dalen - Öjebyns IBF 4-1 Gammliahallen

14:00 5800023049  Dorotea IF - Wifsta IBF 5-4 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

15:30 5800023050  Umeå City IBK - IBK Luleå 3-4 SD Elofsson Hallen

2004-12-05 14:00 5800023047  Holmsund City 
IBC

- BK 96 10-3 Storsjöhallen

 
Omgång 11

2004-12-11 12:45 5800023055  Öjebyns IBF - Holmsund City 
IBC

4-5 Norrmalmia Sporthall

16:00 5800023052  Wifsta IBF - Umeå City IBK 3-5 Skönsbergshallen S-vall

17:00 5800023054  BK 96 - IBK Phemus 4-1 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

2004-12-12 12:30 5800023053  Ersboda SK - Dorotea IF 8-4 Ersängshallen

15:00 5800023051  IBK Luleå - IBK Dalen 1-12 Pontushallen 

 
Omgång 12

2005-01-12 19:00 5800023056  Holmsund City 
IBC

- IBK Dalen 4-5 Storsjöhallen

2005-01-13 19:00 5800023059  Umeå City IBK - Ersboda SK 3-2 Elofsson Hallen

2005-01-15 13:00 5800023058  Dorotea IF - BK 96 4-5 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

14:00 5800023060  Wifsta IBF - IBK Luleå 8-3 Timrå Sporthall-innebandy

Sida 2 av 4innebandy.se

2005-04-04http://www.innebandy.se/Table.asp?WCI=wiFixtureList&TournamentId=25430



 
 

2005-01-16 13:00 5800023057  IBK Phemus - Öjebyns IBF 3-4 SD Ersängshallen

 
Omgång 13

2005-01-22 13:00 5800023065  Dorotea IF - Umeå City IBK 3-5 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

2005-01-23 14:00 5800023063  Holmsund City 
IBC

- Wifsta IBF 8-5 Storsjöhallen

16:00 5800023064  IBK Phemus - IBK Luleå 8-4 Ersängshallen

19:00 5800023061  IBK Dalen - BK 96 8-2 Gammliahallen

2005-01-30 16:45 5800023062  Öjebyns IBF - Ersboda SK 6-2 Norrmalmia Sporthall

 
Omgång 14

2005-02-03 19:00 5800023066  Umeå City IBK - IBK Dalen 2-6 Elofsson Hallen

2005-02-04 19:00 5800023069  Ersboda SK - Holmsund City 
IBC

0-4 Ersängshallen

2005-02-05 14:00 5800023068  Wifsta IBF - IBK Phemus 8-4 Timrå Sporthall-innebandy

15:00 5800023067  IBK Luleå - Dorotea IF 5-3 Sunderbysporthall - 
innebandy

2005-02-06 16:00 5800023070  BK 96 - Öjebyns IBF 5-4 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

 
Omgång 15

2005-02-09 20:00 5800023071  IBK Dalen - Ersboda SK 6-2 Gammliahallen

2005-02-11 19:30 5800023072  BK 96 - Wifsta IBF 3-4 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

2005-02-12 12:00 5800023075  IBK Phemus - Dorotea IF 10-3 Ersängshallen

2005-02-13 14:00 5800023074  Holmsund City 
IBC

- Umeå City IBK 3-7 Storsjöhallen

15:30 5800023073  Öjebyns IBF - IBK Luleå 8-1 Norrmalmia Sporthall

 
Omgång 16

2005-02-19 14:00 5800023076  Dorotea IF - IBK Dalen 4-7 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

14:00 5800023079  Wifsta IBF - Öjebyns IBF 1-7 Timrå Sporthall-innebandy

2005-02-20 15:00 5800023080  Ersboda SK - BK 96 3-2 Ersängshallen

16:00 5800023078  IBK Luleå - Holmsund City 
IBC

3-6 Pontushallen 

18:00 5800023077  Umeå City IBK - IBK Phemus 2-3 Elofsson Hallen

 
Omgång 17

2005-02-24 19:00 5800023085  Holmsund City 
IBC

- IBK Phemus 10-4 Storsjöhallen

2005-02-26 12:45 5800023084  Öjebyns IBF - Dorotea IF 9-2 Norrmalmia Sporthall

14:00 5800023081  IBK Dalen - Wifsta IBF 3-7 Gammliahallen

17:00 5800023083  BK 96 - Umeå City IBK 2-3 Örnsköldsviks Sporthall 

2005-02-27 15:00 5800023082  Ersboda SK - IBK Luleå 12-3 Ersängshallen

 
Omgång 18

2005-03-06 13:00 5800023087  Dorotea IF - Holmsund City 
IBC

2-8 Dorotea Sporthall - 
Innebandy

13:00 5800023089  IBK Luleå - BK 96 2-4 Pontushallen 

13:00 5800023086  IBK Phemus - IBK Dalen 4-9 Ersängshallen

13:00 5800023088  Umeå City IBK - Öjebyns IBF 4-3 Elofsson Hallen

13:00 5800023090  Wifsta IBF - Ersboda SK 7-6 Timrå Sporthall-innebandy

 
 
Tillbaka 

Skriv ut
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Damer Division 1 Norra 
 
POÄNGLIGAN MÅL ASS TOT

1. Karin Arnerlöv Holmsund City IBC 23 18 41

2. Rose-Mari Nilsson Wifsta IBF 15 19 34

3. Rebecca Norman Holmsund City IBC 15 18 33

4. Isabell Larsson BK 96 24 7 31

5. Hanna Karlsson IBK Phemus 14 16 30

6. Maarit Johansson Öjebyns IBF 19 7 26

 Maria Bäckström IBK Dalen 19 7 26

8. Monica Eliasson Öjebyns IBF 15 8 23

 Anna Strömberg IBK Phemus 11 12 23

10. Viktoria Wikström IBK Dalen 14 8 22

 Carina Hammarström Holmsund City IBC 9 13 22

12. Anna Karlsson IBK Phemus 14 6 20

 Anna Dahlström Wifsta IBF 12 8 20

14. Linn Lundström IBK Dalen 8 11 19

15. Helena Hammarstedt Wifsta IBF 16 2 18

 Carina Emanuelsson Holmsund City IBC 13 5 18

 Frida Lundström Öjebyns IBF 10 8 18

 Veronica Bohman IBK Dalen 8 10 18

19. Malin Edfors IBK Dalen 13 4 17

 Jennie Söderstedt Umeå City IBK 13 4 17

 Therese Strömberg Wifsta IBF 11 6 17

 Lena Martinell IBK Dalen 5 12 17

23. Karin Wännman Holmsund City IBC 12 4 16

 Ulrika Stenberg IBK Phemus 11 5 16

 Malin Bäckström Öjebyns IBF 9 7 16

 Frida N Eriksson Holmsund City IBC 9 7 16

 Ida Nygren-Abrahamsson Ersboda SK 4 12 16

28. Sofia Sundqvist Ersboda SK 10 5 15

 Hanna Lundin Dorotea IF 9 6 15

 Maria Piispanen Wifsta IBF 9 6 15

 Leena Berg Dorotea IF 7 8 15

 Namita Andersson Holmsund City IBC 6 9 15

 Nina Helas Ersboda SK 6 9 15

34. Annika Nygren Ersboda SK 11 3 14

 Karin Lundberg Umeå City IBK 6 8 14

36. Jenny Olofsson Umeå City IBK 9 4 13

 Annika Boström Holmsund City IBC 9 4 13

 Johanna Dalberg Ersboda SK 8 5 13

 Ida-Karin Berglund Umeå City IBK 7 6 13

40. Hanna Danielsson IBK Phemus 7 5 12

 Susanne Larsson Wifsta IBF 7 5 12
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 Maria Westin BK 96 6 6 12

43. Annika Krook Öjebyns IBF 9 2 11

 Emma Sjöberg IBK Phemus 7 4 11

 Jannice Persson IBK Dalen 7 4 11

 Malin Westerlund BK 96 6 5 11

 Hanna Niemi IBK Luleå 4 7 11

48. Emma Torikka Holmsund City IBC 6 4 10

 Eeva Berg Dorotea IF 4 6 10

50. Emma Petersson Holmsund City IBC 8 1 9

 Anneli Kangas Dorotea IF 7 2 9

 Carolina Fernström Ersboda SK 6 3 9

 Josefina Eiremo Ersboda SK 6 3 9

 Therese Hahlin Dorotea IF 6 3 9

 Sofia Eklund Öjebyns IBF 6 3 9

 Maria Tuominen Wifsta IBF 4 5 9

57. Maria Sjöström Umeå City IBK 7 1 8

 Tina Aldenbo IBK Luleå 6 2 8

 Åsa Nordström IBK Luleå 5 3 8

 Sara Uusitalo IBK Luleå 5 3 8

 Birgitta Grahn BK 96 5 3 8

 Agnes Lindström IBK Phemus 5 3 8

 Anna Bladh Holmsund City IBC 4 4 8

 Jeanett Enstedt Öjebyns IBF 4 4 8

 Matilda Karlsson IBK Dalen 3 5 8

 Gabriella Lidberg IBK Dalen 3 5 8

 Cecilia Åström IBK Dalen 2 6 8

 Anna Persson Umeå City IBK 2 6 8

69. Line Nygård Umeå City IBK 5 2 7

 Sara Brulin Umeå City IBK 5 2 7

 Annika Ström IBK Phemus 4 3 7

 Frida Nilsson Öjebyns IBF 3 4 7

 Lotta Strandberg Öjebyns IBF 3 4 7

 Katrin Nilsson IBK Phemus 3 4 7

 Jenny Rönnlund IBK Dalen 2 5 7

 Malin Arnström BK 96 0 7 7

77. Linda Sundgren Dorotea IF 5 1 6

 Camilla Sparf BK 96 4 2 6

 Sandra Söderqvist BK 96 4 2 6

 Susanne Granberg Öjebyns IBF 4 2 6

 Sara Näsbom IBK Dalen 3 3 6

 Therese Blomqvist BK 96 3 3 6

 Sandra Sjöström Ersboda SK 2 4 6

 caroline Törngren Wifsta IBF 2 4 6

85. Hanna Wallman IBK Dalen 5 0 5

 Susanne Norgren BK 96 5 0 5

 Elina Larsson Ersboda SK 3 2 5
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 Isa Privschek Wifsta IBF 3 2 5

 Lovisa Bergqvist Dorotea IF 3 2 5

 Marika Johansson IBK Luleå 3 2 5

 Malin Holmsten Wifsta IBF 2 3 5

 Malin Munkhammar IBK Luleå 2 3 5

 Nadja Äkäslompolo IBK Luleå 2 3 5

 Joana Barbosa Ferreira Umeå City IBK 1 4 5

 Elionore Gustafsson Wifsta IBF 1 4 5

 Maria Kemi Umeå City IBK 0 5 5

97. Jessica Beijar Umeå City IBK 4 0 4

 Therese Westman Wifsta IBF 4 0 4

 Veronica Boman IBK Dalen 4 0 4

 Maria Lövgren IBK Luleå 3 1 4

 Maria Pettersson Dorotea IF 2 2 4

 Linda Björnfot IBK Luleå 2 2 4

 lina Axhammar IBK Luleå 2 2 4

 Karin Wallén Umeå City IBK 2 2 4

 Helena Päbel IBK Luleå 2 2 4

 Tora Bokeskog IBK Dalen 2 2 4

 Stina Bergström-Funck Öjebyns IBF 2 2 4

 Beatrice Byström Holmsund City IBC 1 3 4

 Annette Hörnberg IBK Phemus 1 3 4

 Jessica Renberg Öjebyns IBF 0 4 4

111. Jessica Rosengren IBK Luleå 3 0 3

 Camilla Höglund Ersboda SK 3 0 3

 Anna Nordbrandt IBK Dalen 3 0 3

 Nina Sorsa IBK Luleå 3 0 3

 Sandra Lindskog Ersboda SK 3 0 3

 Nina Lundgren Ersboda SK 2 1 3

 Maud Brodin IBK Phemus 2 1 3

 Angelica Wiklund Öjebyns IBF 2 1 3

 Agatha Wandzioch Ersboda SK 1 2 3

 Elin Gustafsson BK 96 1 2 3

 Frida Eriksson Holmsund City IBC 1 2 3

 Maja-Stina Vincent BK 96 1 2 3

 Moa Niemi IBK Luleå 1 2 3

 Sara Morian BK 96 1 2 3

 Sophia Molin IBK Dalen 1 2 3

 Kerstin Granberg Holmsund City IBC 0 3 3

 Linda Jatko IBK Luleå 0 3 3

 Elin Johansson Ersboda SK 0 3 3

 Hanna Nygren-Abrahamsson Ersboda SK 0 3 3

 Anette Hörnberg IBK Phemus 0 3 3

131. Anna-Sara Kristoffersson Dorotea IF 2 0 2

 Anna Stiglund IBK Luleå 2 0 2

Sida 3 av 5innebandy.se

2005-04-04http://www.innebandy.se/print/Table.asp?WCI=wiPoints&TournamentId=25430



 Camilla Eriksson Dorotea IF 2 0 2

 Lina Wågström BK 96 2 0 2

 Johanna Hägglund BK 96 2 0 2

 Sandra Andersson Holmsund City IBC 2 0 2

 My Näslund BK 96 1 1 2

 Josefin Backlund Umeå City IBK 1 1 2

 Karin Hellström Ersboda SK 1 1 2

 Anneli Idh Wifsta IBF 1 1 2

 Helena Klasson IBK Luleå 1 1 2

 Emelie Högdahl Umeå City IBK 1 1 2

 Gabriella Berg IBK Phemus 1 1 2

 Emma Hopstadius Dorotea IF 0 2 2

 Helena Marklund IBK Dalen 0 2 2

 Hanna Ahlsen BK 96 0 2 2

 Camilla Swedberg Wifsta IBF 0 2 2

 Anna Grönblad Wifsta IBF 0 2 2

 Joan Kinnunen Umeå City IBK 0 2 2

 Linda Sundelin Umeå City IBK 0 2 2

 Jeanette Enstedt Öjebyns IBF 0 2 2

 Nina Ohlson Umeå City IBK 0 2 2

 Rebekka Mannelqvist Holmsund City IBC 0 2 2

 Susanne Häggbom Ersboda SK 0 2 2

 Therese Wiklund Öjebyns IBF 0 2 2

156. Therese Pohjanen IBK Luleå 1 0 1

 Tina Mårtensson Dorotea IF 1 0 1

 Sofia Jakobsson IBK Luleå 1 0 1

 Sabina Lundbäck IBK Phemus 1 0 1

 Pernilla Forsberg Öjebyns IBF 1 0 1

 Pernilla Stoltz IBK Luleå 1 0 1

 Jannice Bohman IBK Dalen 1 0 1

 Joana Barbosa Ferrera Umeå City IBK 1 0 1

 Joana Barbosa Ferriera Umeå City IBK 1 0 1

 Lene Nygård Umeå City IBK 1 0 1

 Louise Bergqvist Dorotea IF 1 0 1

 Mathilda Karlsson IBK Dalen 1 0 1

 Annelie Kangas Dorotea IF 1 0 1

 Amanda Nordin Umeå City IBK 1 0 1

 Carolina Sjöström IBK Dalen 1 0 1

 Gabriella Sjöstedt IBK Dalen 1 0 1

 Frida Lampa IBK Luleå 1 0 1

 Ingela Lundberg Umeå City IBK 1 0 1

 Isabella Ledin Wifsta IBF 1 0 1

 Elin Fällman Ersboda SK 1 0 1

 Emma Simonsson Dorotea IF 1 0 1

 frida johansson Öjebyns IBF 0 1 1

 Christine Brännvall Öjebyns IBF 0 1 1
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 Elin Nylander BK 96 0 1 1

 Gunilla Thoren Dorotea IF 0 1 1

 Hanna Alsèn BK 96 0 1 1

 Amanda Strandberg BK 96 0 1 1

 Anette Brännvall Öjebyns IBF 0 1 1

 Matilda Olofsson Ersboda SK 0 1 1

 Matilda Wallman IBK Dalen 0 1 1

 Marie Persson IBK Dalen 0 1 1

 Maria Ringsand IBK Dalen 0 1 1

 Maria Långhed Öjebyns IBF 0 1 1

 Maja Vincent BK 96 0 1 1

 Liza Janeros IBK Luleå 0 1 1

 Malin Olofsson IBK Luleå 0 1 1

 Malin Strömberg Holmsund City IBC 0 1 1

 Malin Eriksson BK 96 0 1 1

 Linda Åström Dorotea IF 0 1 1

 Karin Wallen Umeå City IBK 0 1 1

 Nina Ohlsson Umeå City IBK 0 1 1

 Mirja Viklund (mv) Öjebyns IBF 0 1 1

 Sopia Molin IBK Dalen 0 1 1

 Sandra Bergman BK 96 0 1 1

 Sara Eliasson Dorotea IF 0 1 1

 Sara Eliasson Wifsta IBF 0 1 1

 Veronica Lindgren IBK Phemus 0 1 1

 Viktoria Johansson IBK Luleå 0 1 1

Tillbaka 
Lagfakta 
Spelprogram 
Tabellen 
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Utvisningsligan 
Publikligan 
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Damer Division 1 Norra 
 
UTVISNINGSLIGAN MIN ANTAL

1. Hanna Lundin Dorotea IF 26 13 x U2 

2. Namita Andersson Holmsund City IBC 24 12 x U2 

3. Moa Niemi IBK Luleå 20 10 x U2 

4. Carolina Fernström Ersboda SK 18 3 x U2, 1 x 2+10 

5. Frida Lundström Öjebyns IBF 16 8 x U2 

 Maria Tuominen Wifsta IBF 16 8 x U2 

 Sandra Söderqvist BK 96 16 8 x U2 

8. Anna Karlsson IBK Phemus 15 1 x Matchstraff 

9. Hanna Nygren-Abrahamsson Ersboda SK 14 7 x U2 

10. Frida Eriksson Holmsund City IBC 12 6 x U2 

 Camilla Eriksson Dorotea IF 12 6 x U2 

 Roger Lundbäck IBK Luleå 12 1 x 2+10 

 Sara Lundmark Holmsund City IBC 12 1 x 2+10 

 monica Eliasson Öjebyns IBF 12 6 x U2 

15. Matilda Olofsson Ersboda SK 10 5 x U2 

 Malin Bäckström Öjebyns IBF 10 5 x U2 

 Rebecca norman Holmsund City IBC 10 5 x U2 

 Sandra Sjöström Ersboda SK 10 5 x U2 

 Caroline Törngren Wifsta IBF 10 5 x U2 

 Hanna Danielsson IBK Phemus 10 5 x U2 

 Katarina Kämpe Dorotea IF 10 5 x U2 

 Leena Berg Dorotea IF 10 5 x U2 

23. Josefin Backlund Umeå City IBK 8 4 x U2 

 Hanna Wallman IBK Dalen 8 4 x U2 

 Ida-Karin Berglund Umeå City IBK 8 4 x U2 

 Christine Brännvall Öjebyns IBF 8 4 x U2 

 Annika Boström Holmsund City IBC 8 4 x U2 

 Malin Arnström BK 96 8 4 x U2 

 Sara Uusitalo IBK Luleå 8 4 x U2 

 Malin Munkhammar IBK Luleå 8 4 x U2 

 Linn Lundström IBK Dalen 8 4 x U2 

 My Näslund BK 96 8 4 x U2 

 Åsa Nordström IBK Luleå 8 4 x U2 

34. Emma Simonsson Dorotea IF 7 1 x U2, 1 x U5 

35. Elina Larsson Ersboda SK 6 3 x U2 

 Anna-Sara Kristoffersson Dorotea IF 6 3 x U2 

 Anna Dahlström Wifsta IBF 6 3 x U2 

 Ida Nygren-Abrahamsson Ersboda SK 6 3 x U2 

 Johanna Hägglund BK 96 6 3 x U2 

 Karin Lundberg Umeå City IBK 6 3 x U2 

 Nina Lundgren Ersboda SK 6 3 x U2 
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 Maria Westin BK 96 6 3 x U2 

 Malin Olofsson IBK Luleå 6 3 x U2 

 Sofia Eklund Öjebyns IBF 6 3 x U2 

 Sofia Sundqvist Ersboda SK 6 3 x U2 

 Sara Brulin Umeå City IBK 6 3 x U2 

 Stina Bergström-Funck Öjebyns IBF 6 3 x U2 

 Tina Mårtensson Dorotea IF 6 3 x U2 

49. Thérese Wiklund Öjebyns IBF 4 2 x U2 

 Veronica Bohman IBK Dalen 4 2 x U2 

 Susanne Granberg Öjebyns IBF 4 2 x U2 

 Susanne Häggbom Ersboda SK 4 2 x U2 

 Therese Blomqvist BK 96 4 2 x U2 

 Therese Pohjanen IBK Luleå 4 2 x U2 

 Therese Strömberg Wifsta IBF 4 2 x U2 

 Sandra Lindskog Ersboda SK 4 2 x U2 

 Sophia Molin IBK Dalen 4 2 x U2 

 Sofia Jakobsson IBK Luleå 4 2 x U2 

 Sofia Lundström IBK Phemus 4 2 x U2 

 Malin Westerlund BK 96 4 2 x U2 

 Maria Lövgren IBK Luleå 4 2 x U2 

 Lotta Strandberg Öjebyns IBF 4 2 x U2 

 Linda Jatko IBK Luleå 4 2 x U2 

 Linda Sundgren Dorotea IF 4 2 x U2 

 Linda Åström Dorotea IF 4 2 x U2 

 Maria Pettersson Dorotea IF 4 2 x U2 

 Maria Piispanen Wifsta IBF 4 2 x U2 

 Nina Helas Ersboda SK 4 2 x U2 

 Nadja Äkäslompolo IBK Luleå 4 2 x U2 

 Jennie Söderstedt Umeå City IBK 4 2 x U2 

 Isabell Larsson BK 96 4 2 x U2 

 Helena Hammarstedt Wifsta IBF 4 2 x U2 

 Anneli Kangas Dorotea IF 4 2 x U2 

 Annika Nygren Ersboda SK 4 2 x U2 

 Birgitta Grahn BK 96 4 2 x U2 

 Emma Petersson Holmsund City IBC 4 2 x U2 

 Camilla Swedberg Wifsta IBF 4 2 x U2 

78. Carina Emanuelsson Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Carina Hammarström Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Carolina Sjöström IBK Dalen 2 1 x U2 

 Eeva Berg Dorotea IF 2 1 x U2 

 Elin Fällman Ersboda SK 2 1 x U2 

 Elin Gustafsson BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Elin Johansson Ersboda SK 2 1 x U2 

 Elin Nylander BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Christina Hansson Wifsta IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Emelie Gahlin Dorotea IF 2 1 x U2 

Sida 2 av 4innebandy.se

2005-04-04http://www.innebandy.se/print/Table.asp?WCI=wiFouls&TournamentId=25430



 Emilie Gahlin Dorotea IF 2 1 x U2 

 Emma Hopstadius Dorotea IF 2 1 x U2 

 Camilla Höglund Ersboda SK 2 1 x U2 

 Annette Hörnberg IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Annika Krook Öjebyns IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Anna Grönblad Wifsta IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Anna Strömberg IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Agnes Lindström IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Anette Brännvall Öjebyns IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Anette Hörnberg IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Anna Bladh Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Helena Marklund IBK Dalen 2 1 x U2 

 Helen Brännström IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Isabella Ledin Wifsta IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Jeanette Enstedt Öjebyns IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Hanna Niemi IBK Luleå 2 1 x U2 

 Frida Nilsson Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Frida Stegeby Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Gabriella Lidberg IBK Dalen 2 1 x U2 

 Hanna Ahlsèn BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Hanna Alsén BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Jessica Beijar Umeå City IBK 2 1 x U2 

 Jessica Rosengren IBK Luleå 2 1 x U2 

 Joan Kinnunen Umeå City IBK 2 1 x U2 

 Johanna Dalberg Ersboda SK 2 1 x U2 

 Josefina Eiremo Ersboda SK 2 1 x U2 

 Karin Arnerlöv Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Karin Hellström Ersboda SK 2 1 x U2 

 Karin Wännman Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Lena Martinell IBK Dalen 2 1 x U2 

 Linda Andersson IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Nina Ohlson Umeå City IBK 2 1 x U2 

 Nina Ohlsson Umeå City IBK 2 1 x U2 

 Maud Brodin IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Marie Carlsson BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Marlene Näslund BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Line Nygård Umeå City IBK 2 1 x U2 

 Linda Sundelin Umeå City IBK 2 1 x U2 

 Maarit Johansson Öjebyns IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Maja Vincent BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Linnea Ivarsson Ersboda SK 2 1 x U2 

 Lisa Andersson Öjebyns IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Maria Nilsson Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Maria Nordström IBK Luleå 2 1 x U2 

 Maria Carlsson Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 
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 Maria Kemi Umeå City IBK 2 1 x U2 

 Malin Strömberg Holmsund City IBC 2 1 x U2 

 Malin Holmsten Wifsta IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Sara morian BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Sara Eliasson Wifsta IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Rose-Mari Nilsson Wifsta IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Therese westman Wifsta IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Therese Hahlin Dorotea IF 2 1 x U2 

 Susanne Nordgren BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Susanne Norgren BK 96 2 1 x U2 

 Theres Wiklund Öjebyns IBF 2 1 x U2 

 Veronica Lindgren IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

 Viktoria Johansson IBK Luleå 2 1 x U2 

 Åsa Nordströ, IBK Luleå 2 1 x U2 

 Tina Aldenbo IBK Luleå 2 1 x U2 

 Tora Bokeskog IBK Dalen 2 1 x U2 

 Ulrika Stenberg IBK Phemus 2 1 x U2 

Tillbaka 
Lagfakta 
Spelprogram 
Tabellen 
Poängligan 
Utvisningsligan 
Publikligan 

Skriv ut
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